
 

 

CALENDAR OF LIBRARY CLOSINGS AND SCHEDULE CHANGES 
2022 – 2023 

 
 

July 4, 2022 (Monday) Independence Day holiday (all locations closed) 

  

September 5, 2022 (Monday)  Labor Day holiday (all locations closed) 

  

September 9-10, 2022 (Friday-Saturday) Fall schedule begins: branches closed Fridays, open Saturdays. 

  

October 2, 2022 (Sunday) Sunday schedule begins at Main Library 

  

October 5, 2022 (Wednesday) Staff Development Day (all locations closed) 

  

November 11, 2022 (Friday) Veterans’ Day holiday (holiday for Main Library & support agencies, 
branches closed per regular schedule) 

November 12, 2022 (Saturday) Veteran’s Day designated holiday for branches (which are normally 
closed on Friday) 

  

November 24, 2022 (Thursday) Thanksgiving Day holiday (all locations closed) 

November 25, 2022 (Friday) Day after Thanksgiving holiday (all locations closed) (holiday for Main 
Library & support agencies; other locations closed per regular schedule) 

November 26, 2022 (Saturday) Day after Thanksgiving designated holiday for branches (which are 
normally closed on Friday) (Main Library open) 

  

December 23, 2022 (Friday) Christmas Eve designated holiday for support agencies (Main Library 
open, branches closed per regular schedule) 

December 24, 2022 (Saturday) Christmas Eve holiday (all locations closed) 

December 25, 2022 (Sunday) No Sunday service 

December 26, 2022 (Monday) Christmas Day designated holiday (all locations closed)  

  

December 30, 2022 (Friday) New Year’s Eve designated holiday for support agencies (Main Library 
open, branches closed per regular schedule) 

December 31, 2022 (Saturday) New Year’s Eve holiday (all locations closed) 

January 1, 2023 (Sunday) No Sunday service 

January 2, 2023 (Monday) New Year’s Day designated holiday (all locations closed) 

  

January 16, 2023 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday (all locations closed) 

  

February 20, 2023 (Monday) Presidents’ Day holiday (all locations closed) 

  

April 7, 2023 (Friday) Good Friday holiday (all locations closed) (holiday for Main Library & 
support agencies; other agencies closed per regular schedule) 

April 8, 2023 (Saturday) Good Friday designated holiday for branches (which are normally closed 
on Friday) (Main Library open) 

April 9, 2023 (Sunday) No Sunday service 

  

May 22, 2023 (Sunday) Last Sunday of season for Main Library 

  

May 26-27, 2023 (Friday-Saturday) Summer schedule begins: branches open Fridays, closed Saturdays. 

May 29, 2023 (Monday) Memorial Day holiday (All locations closed) 

  

June 19, 2023 (Monday) Juneteenth holiday (all locations closed) 
5/24/2022 


